








2018015629.aarya@ug.sharda.ac.in_ 
2018015413.afrid@ug.sharda.ac.in 
2018012984.akash@ug.sharda.ac.in 
2018012963.prashant@Ug.sharda.ac.in 
2018012976.amit@ug.sharda.ac.in 
2018009781.anjila@ug.sharda.ac.in 
2018015595.anurag@ug.sharda.ac.in 
|2018006768.aryan@ug.sharda.ac.in 

2018001300.awut@ug.sharda.ac.in 
2018011244.bhagya@ug.sharda.ac.in 

2018002072.bhumika@ug.sharda.ac.in 
2018002072.bhumika@ug.sharda.ac.in 
|2018006803.ira@ug.sharda.ac.in 
2018011364.kirti@ug.sharda.ac.in 
2018013208.km@ug.sharda.ac.in 
2018012292.lalfakzuala@ug.sharda.ac.inn 

2018010520.manabi@ug.sharda.ac.in 

2018007296.melvin@ug.sharda.ac.in 
2018015035.mohd@ug.sharda.ac.in 

2018015359.nishat@ug.sharda.ac.in 
2018007951.palak@ug.sharda.ac.in 
2018007957.paras@ug.sharda.ac.in 
2018007957.prashant@ug.sharda.ac.in 
2018006647.sameer@ug.sharda.ac.in 

2018012572.samiullah@ug.sharda.ac.in 

2018012572.sandeep@ug.sharda.ac.in 
2018006259.saqlain@ug.sharda.ac.in 

2018011427.sirjan@ug.sharda.ac.in 
|2018009952.sujata@ug.sharda.ac.in 
2018013420.taranbani@ug.sharda.ac.inn 

2018009116. urja @ug.sharda.ac.in 

9851070854 
8766557780 

9557737129 
9717063658 
9674918468 
9319439957 
8298002054 

9315037218 
9319365799 

9557990888 
7002622853 

8764280264 
8944848809 

8076939710 

8766558996 
7629876226 

9779852031904 
9013514376 
9953955999 

7783870851 
9990652002 

Aarya Pradhan_ 
Afrid Ahmed 
|Akash Singh 
|Aman Kumar Sharma 

1806950001 
180695002 

180695003 
180695004 
180695005 Amit Tirkey 
180695006 
180695008 
180695009 
1806950110 
180695012 
180695013 

180695014 Harshit Joshi 
180695015 
180695016 Kirti Rawat 
1806950117 
180695018 
180695020 

180695022 
180695024 

180695026 
180695027 

180695028 

Anjila Shrestha 
|Anurag Verma 
Aryan Garg 
Awut Khalid Marol Riak 
Bhagya Krishnant 
Bhumika. 

10 

Ira Nereus Basnett 

Akanshan Jain 
Lalfakzuala. 
Manabi Pokharel 
Melvin Raji 
Mohd Anas Saifi 
Nishat Praween 
Palak Singh Sengar 

15 

16 

17 
18 
19 

20 

Paras Jain 
Prashant Sharma 
Sameer Alam 
Samiullah Abdullah 
Sandeep Kumar Sah 
Saqlain Mujtaba Yousuf 

Sirjan Jain 
Sujata Kumari 
Taranbani Kaur Bhatia 

Urja Shrestha 
Wayenbam Premeshwori 

Devi 
Zahiruddin. 

Betel Abderkader Ahdella 2018006544.betel@ug.sharda.ac.in 

9520422114 
8766554487 

7060313581 
9654281580 

7899877668 
9596752458 
7348240036 

8587040321 
9560496365 
9667773476 

180695029 

180695030 
180695031 
180695032 
180695033 
180695035 
180695036 
180695037 

180695038 

26 
27 

28 
29 

31 
9856361160 2018003015.wayenbam@ug.sharda.ac.in 180695040 

32 
9990502396 

8766542876 

9876526674 

2018006978.zahiruddin@ug.sharda.ac.in 180695041 
180695042 
180695043 Tanmay Jain 

33 

34 
2017012225.tanmay@ug.sharda.ac.in 

35 
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